Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hermione Richards - (1114984) - Wandsworth SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.36
30.16
30.43
30.79
30.81
30.94
30.98
31.15
31.51
31.71
31.76
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32.88
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Date

25/03/18
03/12/17
11/12/16
05/03/17
20/11/16
15/01/17
16/07/17
11/06/16
23/09/17
26/06/16
24/01/16
06/12/15
16/01/16
22/05/16
24/09/16
24/05/15
22/11/15
05/07/15
26/09/15
25/01/15
02/02/14
28/06/14
06/07/13
06/10/13
22/06/13
11/01/14
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Meet

Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash

Surrey Age Group Championships
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet

WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Surrey Summer Development Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet
Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2016
Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Epsom District Winter Open

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2015
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015
Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2015
Wandsworth Borough Qualifier 2014
Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013
Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Development

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Venue

Guildford
Guildford
Carshalton
Guildford
Beckenham
Wandsworth
Carshalton
Guildford
Dulwich
Bexleyheath
London
Woking
Epsom
Horsham
Epsom
Dulwich
Beckenham
Beckenham
Epsom
Dulwich
Dulwich
Guildford
Bracknell
Cranleigh
Guildford

Guildford
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39.09
39.50
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Swims in Date Order

Time
29.36
30.16
31.51
30.98
30.79
30.94
30.43
30.81
32.61
31.71
31.15
32.36
31.76
32.35
31.99
32.88
33.37
33.21
32.73
34.26
35.68
35.44
37.89
37.95
36.77
36.46
37.36
39.50
39.09
40.98
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Date

25/03/18
03/12/17
23/09/17
16/07/17
05/03/17
15/01/17
11/12/16
20/11/16
24/09/16
26/06/16
11/06/16
22/05/16
24/01/16
16/01/16
06/12/15
22/11/15
26/09/15
05/07/15
24/05/15
25/01/15
28/06/14
02/02/14
11/01/14
26/10/13
06/10/13
06/07/13
22/06/13
11/05/13
14/04/13
03/02/13
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Haslemere SC Junior B Grade
Chelsea & Westminster Mini Development

Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier

Meet

Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
Wandsworth Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Surrey Age Group Championships

WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017

Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2016
Epsom District Winter Open

Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015
Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2015
Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2015
Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Wandsworth Borough Qualifier 2014
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013
Surrey Age Group Development

Chelsea & Westminster Mini Development
Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier
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Tooting

Venue

Guildford
Guildford
Dulwich
Carshalton
Guildford
Wandsworth
Carshalton
Beckenham
Epsom
Bexleyheath
Guildford
Horsham
London
Epsom
Woking
Beckenham
Epsom
Beckenham
Dulwich
Dulwich
Guildford
Dulwich
Guildford
Epsom
Cranleigh
Bracknell
Guildford
London
Surrey

Tooting
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Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3

3
Wandsworth 4

3

3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



